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Randolph (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Blue Fern Ln.

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 3 5:00pm ET

Lot

0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321

Title

Janssen Upright Piano -C

Cisco Card Table- C

Decorative -A

Decorative Assortment -A

Art, Mats and Frames -A
Entertaining Items -A

Coffee Table-B

Candlesand More -A

Decorative Assortment -B

Vintage Ladies Clothing -B
Cookbooks and More -B

Books-B

Books -B

DVD Collection -A

Children's Books and Toys -A
Lamps and Shades -B

Liftbox Television Cabinet with Television -C
Games -A

Chinaand more -B

Gift Bagsand more - A

Maytum Studio Vase and more -B
Small Appliances and more -B
Glassware

Small Appliances- B

Vases-B

Cru de Provence Gift Basket and more -B
Decorative Assortment -B

Silver Plate Serving Platters -A
Moser Hand Made Wine Glasses and more -A
Kitchen Aid Food Processor -A
Glassware -A

Villeroy and Boch Cups and more -B
Nintendo Wii -A

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Aug 8 7:00pm ET

Lot

0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0358

Title

PlayStation 2 and More -A
Fragrance Assortment and more -A
Rollerblades and more -A

Outdoor Time -B

Sterling Salt and Pepper and More -A
Wing Back Chair -C

Desk -C

Bookcase -C

Two Drawer File Cabinet -C
Outdoor Chaise -B

Jensen Jarrah Outdoor Dining Set -C
Outdoor Rug -A

Rushed Seat Bench -B

Fans and Heaters -B

New Air Water Dispenser -B
AreaRugs-B

Sylvania 32 Inch Television -A
wall Art -A

Primitive Painted Table -A

Twin Headboard and Footboard -B
Bar Stools-B

Glass Doored Cabinet -C

Plastic Shelving -C

Electronics-A

Bamboo Roman Shades and more -A
Country Decor -A

Bar Decor

Holiday Decor -A

Lighting -B

Painted Shelving -B

Painted Wood Shelving -B

Plastic Bin Shelving - B

Night Stand -B
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Lot Title

0359 Men's Neckties-A

0360 Luggage-B

0361 Television Stand -C

0362 Cedar Lined Chest and more -B
0363 Luggage-B

0364 Vintage Handmade Quilts and more -A
0365 Exercise Equipment -B

0366 Silk Curtains and more -A

0367 Fabric Assortment -A

0368 Cabinet -C

0369 Kenmore Elite Electric Dryer -C
0370 Orvis Lesther Travel Bags-A
0371 Draperies-B

0372 Solomon Sequence 151 Snowboard -A
0373 Snow Board Boots -A

0374 Bookcase -B

0375 Bookcase-B

0376 Entertainment Armoire -B

0377 Chairs-B

0378 Table-B

0379 Rossignol Skis-A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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