Randolph (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Blue Fern Ln.

Auction Opens: Wed, Aug 3 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Aug 8 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0288	Janssen Upright Piano -C	0322	PlayStation 2 and More -A
0289	Cisco Card Table- C	0323	Fragrance Assortment and more -A
0290	Decorative -A	0324	Rollerblades and more -A
0291	Decorative Assortment -A	0325	Outdoor Time -B
0292	Art, Mats and Frames -A	0326	Sterling Salt and Pepper and More -A
0293	Entertaining Items -A	0327	Wing Back Chair -C
0294	Coffee Table -B	0328	Desk -C
0295	Candles and More -A	0329	Bookcase -C
0296	Decorative Assortment -B	0330	Two Drawer File Cabinet -C
0297	Vintage Ladies Clothing -B	0333	Outdoor Chaise -B
0299	Cookbooks and More -B	0334	Jensen Jarrah Outdoor Dining Set -C
0300	Books -B	0335	Outdoor Rug -A
0301	Books -B	0336	Rushed Seat Bench -B
0302	DVD Collection -A	0337	Fans and Heaters -B
0303	Children's Books and Toys -A	0338	New Air Water Dispenser -B
0304	Lamps and Shades -B	0340	Area Rugs -B
0305	Liftbox Television Cabinet with Television -C	0341	Sylvania 32 Inch Television -A
0306	Games -A	0342	Wall Art -A
0307	China and more -B	0343	Primitive Painted Table -A
0308	Gift Bags and more - A	0344	Twin Headboard and Footboard -B
0309	Maytum Studio Vase and more -B	0345	Bar Stools -B
0310	Small Appliances and more -B	0346	Glass Doored Cabinet -C
0311	Glassware	0347	Plastic Shelving -C
0312	Small Appliances - B	0348	Electronics -A
0313	Vases -B	0349	Bamboo Roman Shades and more -A
0314	Cru de Provence Gift Basket and more -B	0350	Country Decor -A
0315	Decorative Assortment -B	0351	Bar Decor
0316	Silver Plate Serving Platters -A	0352	Holiday Decor -A
0317	Moser Hand Made Wine Glasses and more -A	0353	Lighting -B
0318	Kitchen Aid Food Processor -A	0354	Painted Shelving -B
0319	Glassware -A	0355	Painted Wood Shelving -B
0320	Villeroy and Boch Cups and more -B	0356	Plastic Bin Shelving - B
0321	Nintendo Wii -A	0358	Night Stand -B

Lot	Title
0359	Men's Neckties -A
0360	Luggage -B
0361	Television Stand -C
0362	Cedar Lined Chest and more -B
0363	Luggage -B
0364	Vintage Handmade Quilts and more -A
0365	Exercise Equipment -B
0366	Silk Curtains and more -A
0367	Fabric Assortment -A
0368	Cabinet -C
0369	Kenmore Elite Electric Dryer -C
0370	Orvis Leather Travel Bags -A
0371	Draperies -B
0372	Solomon Sequence 151 Snowboard -A
0373	Snow Board Boots -A
0374	Bookcase -B
0375	Bookcase -B
0376	Entertainment Armoire -B
0377	Chairs -B

0378 Table -B

0379 Rossignol Skis -A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com